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Church Services for Advent and Christmas   
 

There is a 10.00am said Eucharist in Findon Church every Tuesday, 

and Morning Prayer every Wednesday and Friday at 9.00am. 
 

Sunday 7th December 
Advent 2 

8.00am 
10.00am 
10.00am 
 

BCP Holy Communion in Findon Church 
Eucharist in Findon Church 
Eucharist in Patching Church  
 

Sunday 14th December  
Advent 3 

8.00am 
10.00am 
 

BCP Holy Communion in Clapham Church 
Eucharist in Findon Church 
 

Sunday 21st December 
Advent 4 
 
 

8.00am 
10.00am 
10.00am 
3.00pm 
 

BCP Holy Communion in Findon Church 
Eucharist in Findon Church 
Eucharist in Clapham Church 
Nine Lessons and Carol Service in Findon Church 
 

Wednesday 24th December 
Christmas Eve 

3.00pm 
11.30pm 

Crib/Christingle Service in Findon Church 
Midnight Mass in Findon Church 
 

Thursday 25th December 
Christmas Day 
 

8.00am  
10.00am 
10.00am 

BCP Holy Communion in Patching Church 
Christmas Eucharist in Findon Church 
Christmas Eucharist in Clapham Church 
 

Sunday 28th December 
The Holy Innocents 
First Sunday of Christmas 

8.00am 
10.00am 

BCP Holy Communion in Patching Church 
Eucharist in Findon Church 
 

 
 
 

Additional Christmas Celebrations 
 

Saturday 6th December 10.00am-5.00pm Christmas Tree Festival in Findon Church 
 

Sunday 7th December 11.00am–4.00pm 
5.30pm 
 

Christmas Tree Festival in Findon Church 
Christmas lights are switched on in Findon Village 

Tuesday 9th December 
 

6.15pm  Walking Nativity in Findon Village, starting at the Village Hall, 
with carols in the garden of The Gun Inn  
 

Saturday 13th December 10.00am 
2.00pm 
 

Cinnamon Trust Christmas Fayre in Findon Village Hall 
Christmas film ‘The Star’ especially suitable for families, in 
Findon Village Hall. Entry by donation 
 

Tuesday 16th December 6.00pm Carols around the coals in Patching Churchyard with a visit 
from Santa 
 

Thursday 18th December 2.30pm Carol singing at Clapham Lodge Care Home 
 

 

 

 


